
European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0001.1
# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 30 24-10-1996
2 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 81 31-12-1996
3 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 23 02-02-1996
4 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 204 04-05-1999
5 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 211 24-06-1999
6 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 178 20-06-2001
7 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 263 21-09-1997
8 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 121 24-09-1998
9 ESCODA, Anna ESP 102 19-02-1996
10 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 123 25-04-1998
11 BRUNET, Manon FRA 13 07-02-1996
12 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 32 25-03-1997
13 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 3 05-06-1998
14 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 25 09-06-1996
15 CHART, Maria GBR 96 17-10-1998
16 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 184 26-08-1996
17 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane GBR 177 19-08-1996
18 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 50 02-05-1999
19 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 30-09-1999
20 EIFLER, Larissa GER 47 17-06-1999
21 HIRN, Luzia GER 92 22-03-1996
22 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 27 25-01-1996
23 KRUEGER, Lea GER 55 17-02-1996
24 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 29 14-03-1997
25 KELECSENYI, Lena HUN 124 14-12-1996
26 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 78 09-02-1998
27 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 37 11-05-2001
28 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 12 16-12-1997
29 ALPATOV, Avigail ISR 28-02-1996
30 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 7 15-09-1997
31 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 4 04-07-1996
32 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 6 20-05-1998
33 PREARO, Flaminia ITA 19 02-07-1996
34 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 33 26-04-1996
35 KALETA, Karolina POL 109 15-01-1996
36 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 66 16-11-1997
37 MAZUREK, Marta POL 126 20-07-1998
38 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 179 13-07-1998
39 LUPU, Andreea ROU 103 06-04-1999
40 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 161 18-04-2000
41 RADU, Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
42 BASHTA, Anna RUS 2 10-07-1996
43 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 11 26-11-1998
44 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 20 17-06-1997
45 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 9 26-01-1997
46 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 261 02-09-1997
47 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 325 18-11-1997
48 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 28-10-2002
49 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 10-01-2001
50 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 116 19-01-2000
51 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 82 30-05-1997
52 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 43 19-08-1996
53 SARICAM, Melis TUR 220 03-01-2000
54 TURHAL, Ezgi TUR 300 11-01-1999
55 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 197 04-03-1997
56 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 69 26-06-1996
57 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 38 22-04-1996
58 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 45 20-08-1996



9 pools5 pools of 6 and 4 pools of 745 (77.59% of 58) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0001.2
Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 BASHTA, Anna RUS 2
2 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 3
3 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 4
4 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 6
5 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 7
6 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 9
7 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 11
8 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 12
9 BRUNET, Manon FRA 13
10 PREARO, Flaminia ITA 19
11 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 20
12 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 23
13 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 25
14 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 27
15 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 29
16 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 30
17 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 32
18 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 33
19 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 37
20 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 38
21 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 43
22 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 45
23 EIFLER, Larissa GER 47
24 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 50
25 KRUEGER, Lea GER 55
26 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 66
27 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 69
28 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 78
29 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 81
30 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 82
31 HIRN, Luzia GER 92
32 CHART, Maria GBR 96
33 ESCODA, Anna ESP 102
34 LUPU, Andreea ROU 103
35 KALETA, Karolina POL 109
36 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 116
37 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 121
38 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 123
39 KELECSENYI, Lena HUN 124
40 MAZUREK, Marta POL 126
41 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 161
42 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane GBR 177
43 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 178
44 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 179
45 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 184
46 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 197
47 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 204
48 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 211
49 SARICAM, Melis TUR 220
50 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 261
51 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 263
52 TURHAL, Ezgi TUR 300
53 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 325
54 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB
55 RADU, Ioana ROU
56 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO
57 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB
58 ALPATOV, Avigail ISR



European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0007

Strip 5
13:30

Referee(s):ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB
PUSZTAI, Liza HUN
GIMALAC, Margaux FRA
KALETA, Karolina POL
CONTRERAS, Susana ESP
RADU, Ioana ROU
BASHTA, Anna RUS

Strip 6
13:30

Referee(s):HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)

LEBEL, Ariane SUI
TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR
JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO
CIESLAR, Karolina POL
QUEROLI, Caroline FRA
TURHAL, Ezgi TUR
LORENZO, Andrea ESP

Strip 7
13:30

Referee(s):LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)

SARBAN, Ilgin TUR
GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL
ALPATOV, Avigail ISR
GARGANO, Rebecca ITA
KELECSENYI, Lena HUN
LUPU, Andreea ROU
KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB



Strip 8
13:30

Referee(s):KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
MAZUREK, Marta POL
HIRN, Luzia GER
MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE
LUCARINI, Lucia ITA
VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB
ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR
GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE

Strip 9
13:30

Referee(s):
VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

CVAHTE, Klara SLO
MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR
ESCODA, Anna ESP
MARTIS, Sabina ROU
BATTISTON, Michela ITA
KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER

Strip 10
13:30

Referee(s):RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
RIFKISS, Margaux FRA
CHART, Maria GBR
ILIEVA, Yoana BUL
SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS
SARICAM, Melis TUR
EIFLER, Larissa GER

Strip 11
13:30

Referee(s):
CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

KRUEGER, Lea GER
NIKITINA, Olga RUS
KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR
HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane GBR
KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR
EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL



Strip 12
13:30

Referee(s):
ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU
MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL
POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS
ZAHONYI, Petra HUN
IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR
ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR

Strip 19
13:30

Referee(s):
CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

BRUNET, Manon FRA
BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR
KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR
KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN
DAYKIN, Kate GBR
PREARO, Flaminia ITA



European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0008
Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
2 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
3 CIESLAR, Karolina POL 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
4T RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
4T BATTISTON, Michela ITA 5 1.00 25 7 +18 Advanced
6 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 5 1.00 25 11 +14 Advanced
7 BRUNET, Manon FRA 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
8 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 5 1.00 25 15 +10 Advanced
9 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
10 LUPU, Andreea ROU 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 4 0.80 22 11 +11 Advanced
12 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 4 0.80 23 14 +9 Advanced
13 POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 4 0.80 21 16 +5 Advanced
14 BASHTA, Anna RUS 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
15 HIRN, Luzia GER 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
16 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
17 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
18 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
19 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 4 0.67 25 20 +5 Advanced
20 KELECSENYI, Lena HUN 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
21 KRUEGER, Lea GER 3 0.60 23 16 +7 Advanced
22 PREARO, Flaminia ITA 3 0.60 19 13 +6 Advanced
23 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 3 0.60 20 15 +5 Advanced
24 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 3 0.60 21 17 +4 Advanced
25 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 3 0.60 21 18 +3 Advanced
26 ESCODA, Anna ESP 3 0.60 19 17 +2 Advanced
27 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 3 0.60 18 18 0 Advanced
28 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
29 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
30 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
31 KALETA, Karolina POL 3 0.50 22 20 +2 Advanced
32 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 3 0.50 21 25 -4 Advanced
33 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 3 0.50 21 27 -6 Advanced
34 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 2 0.40 21 18 +3 Advanced
35 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 2 0.40 20 17 +3 Advanced
36 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 2 0.40 19 20 -1 Advanced
37 EIFLER, Larissa GER 2 0.40 17 21 -4 Advanced
38 SARICAM, Melis TUR 2 0.40 17 22 -5 Advanced
39 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 2 0.40 17 23 -6 Advanced
40 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 2 0.33 22 24 -2 Advanced
41 MAZUREK, Marta POL 2 0.33 18 21 -3 Advanced
42 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
43 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 1 0.20 14 23 -9 Advanced
44 CHART, Maria GBR 1 0.20 14 24 -10 Advanced
45 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 1 0.20 13 23 -10 Advanced
46 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 1 0.20 10 21 -11 Eliminated
47 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane GBR 1 0.20 10 24 -14 Eliminated
48 TURHAL, Ezgi TUR 1 0.17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
49 RADU, Ioana ROU 1 0.17 17 26 -9 Eliminated
50 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
51 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 1 0.17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
52 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 0 0.00 17 25 -8 Eliminated
53 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 0 0.00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
54 ALPATOV, Avigail ISR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
55 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 0 0.00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
56 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 0 0.00 4 25 -21 Eliminated
57 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 0 0.00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
58 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Table of 8

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

1

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

2

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)

3

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)

4

Table of 16

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
1

(16) GKOUNTOURA, Theodora
Ref: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

2

Ref: LIMBARDET, Christophe (FRA)
3

Ref: ZELIKOVICS, Semjons (LAT)
4

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
5

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
6

Ref: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)
7

Ref: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
8

Table of 32

1

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
2

3

(16) GKOUNTOURA, Theodora4

5

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
6

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
7

8

9

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
11

12
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14
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15
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Table of 64
ITA

GEO

ESP

UKR

(16) GKOUNTOURA, Theodora
GRE

ITA

POL

HUN

BLR

TUR

RUS

ITA

GER

UKR

GER

GBR

GBR

RUS

BUL

HUN

ESP

HUN

FRA



Semi-Finals

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 8

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

5

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: RACKOVIC, Nikola (SRB)

6

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

7

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
9

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)
10

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
11

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
12

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
13

Ref: RUBINI, Jacopo (ITA)
14

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
15

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
16

Table of 32
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18
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23
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29
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Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Assist: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Assist: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

1

Finals

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Assist: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Assist: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

1

Ref: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)
Video: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Assist: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)
Assist: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: DOUVIS, Andreas (GRE)
Video: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

1

Ref: NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz (POL)
Video: ARSLAN, Abdussamet (TUR)

2

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
Video: CHICHON, Vanesa (ESP)

3

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)
Video: HANCEANU, Cosmin (ROU)

4

Table of 8
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European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0012
Place Name Country Birthdate
1 BRUNET, Manon FRA 07-02-1996
2 GARGANO, Rebecca ITA 04-07-1996
3T POZDNIAKOVA, Sofia RUS 17-06-1997
3T CIESLAR, Karolina POL 26-04-1996
5 LUCARINI, Lucia ITA 20-05-1998
6 BATTISTON, Michela ITA 15-09-1997
7 HIRN, Luzia GER 22-03-1996
8 PREARO, Flaminia ITA 02-07-1996
9 GIMALAC, Margaux FRA 25-03-1997
10 MATUSZAK, Sylwia POL 16-11-1997
11 NIKITINA, Olga RUS 26-11-1998
12 LUPU, Andreea ROU 06-04-1999
13 BASHTA, Anna RUS 10-07-1996
14 GKOUNTOURA, Theodora GRE 14-03-1997
15 KRUEGER, Lea GER 17-02-1996
16 KELECSENYI, Mirabella HUN 09-02-1998
17 RIFKISS, Margaux FRA 09-06-1996
18 SHEVELEVA, Svetlana RUS 26-01-1997
19 MAXWELL, Caitlin GBR 02-05-1999
20 ZALEVSKA, Diana UKR 20-08-1996
21 QUEROLI, Caroline FRA 05-06-1998
22 PUSZTAI, Liza HUN 11-05-2001
23 KELECSENYI, Lena HUN 14-12-1996
24 KOSE, Fatma Zehra TUR 30-05-1997
25 ZAHONYI, Petra HUN 16-12-1997
26 KASPIAROVICH, Palina BLR 02-02-1996
27 ESCODA, Anna ESP 19-02-1996
28 DAYKIN, Kate GBR 26-08-1996
29 LORENZO, Andrea ESP 25-04-1998
30 BAKASTOVA, Yuliia UKR 26-06-1996
31 KINDLER, Ann-Sophie GER 25-01-1996
32 EIFLER, Larissa GER 17-06-1999
33 TSYMBOTA, Mariya UKR 22-04-1996
34 CONTRERAS, Susana ESP 24-09-1998
35 GEVAERT, Alexandra BEL 24-10-1996
36 KALETA, Karolina POL 15-01-1996
37 JIJIEISHVILI, Lika GEO 30-09-1999
38 SARICAM, Melis TUR 03-01-2000
39 IVANISHCHANKA, Hanna BLR 31-12-1996
40 SARBAN, Ilgin TUR 19-08-1996
41 MAZUREK, Marta POL 20-07-1998
42 KLJAJIC, Bojana SRB 18-11-1997
43 ALENINA, Yevgeniia UKR 04-03-1997
44 CHART, Maria GBR 17-10-1998
45 ILIEVA, Yoana BUL 20-06-2001
46 MARTIS, Sabina ROU 18-04-2000
47 HAMPSON, Sarah-Jane GBR 19-08-1996
48 TURHAL, Ezgi TUR 11-01-1999
49 RADU, Ioana ROU 21-06-2000
50 LEBEL, Ariane SUI 19-01-2000
51 MAZANKOVA, Jana CZE 21-09-1997
52 DRAGAN, Cerasela ROU 13-07-1998
53 EFIMOVA, Ioanna BUL 24-06-1999
54 ALPATOV, Avigail ISR 28-02-1996
55 KOSMACH, Nataliya BLR 04-05-1999
56 CVAHTE, Klara SLO 02-09-1997
57 VUKOVLJAK, Bojana SRB 10-01-2001
58 LEZAIC SCHWEITZER, Liza SRB 28-10-2002



European Championships for JuniorsSaturday, 5 March, 2016 - 13:30FE_FIE_0017
Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ARSLAN, Abdussamet TUR B 18051994004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B 30061977001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
CHICHON, Vanesa ESP B 05091985000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Video: 2 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Video: 1
DOUVIS, Andreas GRE B 29051967001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
HANCEANU, Cosmin ROU B 26071986003 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B 18121982000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Assist: 1
LIMBARDET, Christophe FRA B 30061968000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
NOWINOWSKI, Dariusz POL B 12031971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RACKOVIC, Nikola SRB B 26071978000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
RUBINI, Jacopo ITA B 05021990000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 2
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B 23051972000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Video: 1  Assist: 1 Ref: 1
ZELIKOVICS, Semjons LAT B 06051961000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1


